Section
1010
1240
1310
1320
1325
1345
1430
1480
1620
1621
1622
1625
1680
1910
1930
1980
1981
2011
2013
2014
2015
2020
2035
2038
2060
2070
2110
2111
2128
2131
2135
2136
2138
2160
2170

Board of Education

Chief School Administrator
Business Administration
Auditing

District Treasurer
Purchasing

Personnel
Communications
Buildings and Grounds
Grounds

Safety Compliance
Security

Central Data Processing
Insurance

Judgments and Claims
MTA Tax

BOCES Admin Fees

Asst. Superintendent Elem.
Asst. Superintendent Sec.

Administrative Asst. Instruc.

Radio Station
School Supervision
Athletics Admin.
Music Admin
Federal Funds
In-Service Training
Regular School
Performing Arts
Science

AV & Comm.

Phys Ed

Home Teaching
Music

Health Teaching
Elem. Gifted & Talented

0

o)
Q

[

N
'

©W WO NNOODOOOOO”OOO OO UUuaOIAanNNNN-=a 2

~
'

©
L
OO MBMBRMBRMBRDRO

15-16

Sachem Central School District

2011-2012 Budget
Table of Contents

Page

2180 Non Resident Pupils
2250 Special Education

2251 Committee on Special Ed.
2252 Committee on Preschool Ed.
2255 Services Pupil Lrng Disab.
2270 Ser/Pup-Special Needs
2280 Occupation Education
2320 Summer School

2325 Alt. Evening High School
2610 Library Media Centers
2630 Instructional Technology
2805 Attendance

2810 Guidance

2815 Health Services

2820 Psychologist Services
2822 ERSSA

2825 Social Workers

2850 Co-Curricular Activities
2855 Interscholastic Athletics
5510 District Transportation
5515 Supv & Sec Vehicle

5530 Garage Building

5540 Contract Transportation
5581 BOCES Transportation
7140 Community Recreation
7310 Child Care

8060 Community Education
9010 Employee Retirement System
9020 Teachers Retirement System
9030 Social Security

9040 Workers' Compensation
9045 Life Insurance

9050 Unemployment Insurance
9055 Disability Insurance

9060 Health Insurance

16
16-17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18-19
19
20

20
20

21
21

22
22

23
23

23
23

24
24

24
24

24

Section

9089 Other Benefits

9710 Serial Bonds Library

9711 Serial Bonds School Const.
9731 BAN - School Construction
9760 TAN

9789 Energy Performance Contract
9901 Inter-Fund transfers Special Aid
9950 Inter-Fund transfers Capital
9999 Non-Budget Disbursement

Page
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



