## Sachem Central School District 2011-2012 Budget Table of Contents

Section	Page	Section	Page
1010 Board of Education	1	2180 Non Resident Pupils	16
1240 Chief School Administrator	1	2250 Special Education	16-17
1310 Business Administration	1	2251 Committee on Special Ed.	17
1320 Auditing	1	2252 Committee on Preschool Ed.	17
1325 District Treasurer	2	2255 Services Pupil Lrng Disab.	17
1345 Purchasing	2	2270 Ser/Pup-Special Needs	17
1430 Personnel	2	2280 Occupation Education	18
1480 Communications	2	2320 Summer School	18
1620 Buildings and Grounds	2-5	2325 Alt. Evening High School	18
1621 Grounds	5	2610 Library Media Centers	18-19
1622 Safety Compliance	5	2630 Instructional Technology	19
1625 Security	5	2805 Attendance	20
1680 Central Data Processing	5	2810 Guidance	20
1910 Insurance	6	2815 Health Services	20
1930 Judgments and Claims	6	2820 Psychologist Services	20
1980 MTA Tax	6	2822 ERSSA	20
1981 BOCES Admin Fees	6	2825 Social Workers	21
2011 Asst. Superintendent Elem.	6	2850 Co-Curricular Activities	21
2013 Asst. Superintendent Sec.	6	2855 Interscholastic Athletics	21
2014 Administrative Asst. Instruc.	7	5510 District Transportation	22
2015 Radio Station	7	5515 Supv & Sec Vehicle	22
2020 School Supervision	7-8	5530 Garage Building	22
2035 Athletics Admin.	8	5540 Contract Transportation	23
2038 Music Admin	8	5581 BOCES Transportation	23
2060 Federal Funds	9	7140 Community Recreation	23
2070 In-Service Training	9	7310 Child Care	23
2110 Regular School	9-14	8060 Community Education	23
2111 Performing Arts	14	9010 Employee Retirement System	23
2128 Science	14	9020 Teachers Retirement System	24
2131 AV & Comm.	14	9030 Social Security	24
2135 Phys Ed	14	9040 Workers' Compensation	24
2136 Home Teaching	14	9045 Life Insurance	24
2138 Music	15	9050 Unemployment Insurance	24
2160 Health Teaching	15	9055 Disability Insurance	24
2170 Elem. Gifted & Talented	15-16	9060 Health Insurance	24

Section	Page
9089 Other Benefits	24
9710 Serial Bonds Library	25
9711 Serial Bonds School Const.	25
9731 BAN - School Construction	25
9760 TAN	25
9789 Energy Performance Contract	25
9901 Inter-Fund transfers Special Aid	25
9950 Inter-Fund transfers Capital	25
9999 Non-Budget Disbursement	25